1.2

1.3

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.18

1.19

1.20

1.21

1.22

1.23

1.24

01/04/23 SENATE DESK SR SR008-3

A Senate resolution

relating to standing committees.

BE IT RESOLVED by the Senate of the State of Minnesota:

The standing committees of the Senate for the 93rd session have the membership shown in

this resolution:

COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE, BROADBAND, AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT (8)

Putnam, Chair Dahms Kunesh
Kupec, Vice Chair Dornink Seeberger
Westrom, Lead Gustafson

COMMITTEE ON CAPITAL INVESTMENT (11)

Pappas, Chair Frentz Pratt

Pha, Vice Chair Jasinski Rasmusson
Housley, Lead Mohamed Xiong
Dibble Nelson

COMMITTEE ON COMMERCE AND CONSUMER PROTECTION (10)

Klein, Chair Frentz Rasmusson
Seeberger, Vice Chair Howe Wiklund
Dahms, Lead Latz Xiong
Duckworth

COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION FINANCE (10)

Kunesh, Chair Farnsworth Maye Quade
Gustafson, Vice Chair Kreun Oumou Verbeten
Rarick, Lead Lucero Westlin

Cwodzinski



2.1

2.2

23

24

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

2.11

2.12

2.13

2.14

2.15

2.16

2.17

2.18

2.19

2.20

2.21

2.22

2.23

2.24

2.25

2.26

2.27

2.28

2.29

2.30

231

2.32

2.33

2.34

2.35

2.36

2.37

01/04/23

Cwodzinski, Chair

Maye Quade, Vice Chair

Coleman, Lead

Abeler

Carlson, Chair
Westlin, Vice Chair
Koran, Lead
Anderson

Bahr

Boldon
Duckworth
Hauschild

Boldon
Cwodzinski
Dornink
Limmer

Marty

SENATE DESK

SR

COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION POLICY (10)

Kunesh
Mann

Wesenberg

COMMITTEE ON ELECTIONS (14)

Mathews
Mitchell
Port
Rest

SR008-3

COMMITTEE ON ENERGY, UTILITIES, ENVIRONMENT, AND CLIMATE (14)

Frentz, Chair
Xiong, Vice Chair
Mathews, Lead
Dibble

Green

COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENT, CLIMATE, AND LEGACY (10)

Hawj, Chair

McEwen, Vice Chair

Eichorn, Lead

Green

Marty, Chair
Frentz, Vice Chair
Pratt, Lead

Champion

COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES (9)

Wiklund, Chair
Mann, Vice Chair
Utke, Lead

Fateh, Chair
Putnam, Vice Chair

Duckworth, Lead

COMMITTEE ON HOUSING AND HOMELESSNESS PREVENTION (8)

Port, Chair

Gruenhagen

Hoffman
Klein
Lucero

McEwen

Hauschild
Hoffman
Kunesh

Dahms
Eichorn
Mohamed
Murphy

Abeler
Boldon
Hoffman

Farnsworth
Kupec
Murphy

Draheim

Mitchell
Port
Rarick
Weber

Lang
Morrison

Wesenberg

COMMITTEE ON FINANCE (11)

Pappas
Westrom

Wiklund

Kupec
Lieske

Morrison

COMMITTEE ON HIGHER EDUCATION (8)

Oumou Verbeten

Rarick

Pha



3.1

32

33

34

35

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

3.10

3.12

3.13

3.14

3.15

3.16

3.17

3.18

3.19

3.20

3.21

3.22

3.23

3.24

3.25

3.26

3.27

3.28

3.29

3.30

3.31

3.32

3.33

3.34

3.35

3.36

3.37

01/04/23 SENATE DESK SR SR008-3

Boldon, Vice Chair Housley Rest
Lucero, Lead Mohamed

COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES (10)

Hoffman, Chair Mathews Rasmusson
Fateh, Vice Chair Maye Quade Utke
Abeler, Lead Mitchell Wiklund
Mann

COMMITTEE ON JOBS AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT (8)

Champion, Chair Gustafson Pratt
Mohamed, Vice Chair Hawj Putnam
Draheim, Lead Housley

COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY AND PUBLIC SAFETY (9)

Latz, Chair Carlson Pappas
Oumou Verbeten, Vice Chair  Howe Seeberger
Limmer, Lead Kreun Westlin

COMMITTEE ON LABOR (10)

McEwen, Chair Kupec Oumou Verbeten
Hauschild, Vice Chair Lieske Pappas

Dornink, Lead Marty Wesenberg
Gruenhagen

COMMITTEE ON RULES AND ADMINISTRATION (10)

Dziedzic, Chair Eichorn Marty
Rest, Vice Chair Frentz Miller
Johnson, Lead Limmer Murphy
Champion

COMMITTEE ON STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND VETERANS (12)

Murphy, Chair Carlson Jasinski
Mitchell, Vice Chair Cwodzinski Koran
Anderson, Lead Drazkowski Maye Quade
Bahr Fateh Morrison
COMMITTEE ON TAXES (10)
Rest, Chair Drazkowski Miller
Klein, Vice Chair Dziedzic Nelson
Weber, Lead Hauschild Putnam
Dibble

COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION (8)
Dibble, Chair Carlson McEwen



01/04/23 SENATE DESK SR SR008-3

4.1 Morrison, Vice Chair Coleman Port

4.2 Jasinski, Lead Lang



