A Senate resolution

1.1

		11 2011110 102011111					
1.2	relating to standing committees.						
1.3	BE IT RESOLVED by the Senate of the State of Minnesota:						
1.4	The standing committees of the Senate for the 93rd session have the membership shown in						
1.5	this resolution:						
1.6	COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE, BROADBAND, AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT (8)						
1.7	Putnam, Chair	Dahms	Kunesh				
1.8	Kupec, Vice Chair	Dornink	Seeberger				
1.9	Westrom, Lead	Gustafson					
1.10	COMMITTEE ON CAPITAL INVESTMENT (11)						
1.11	Pappas, Chair	Frentz	Pratt				
1.12	Pha, Vice Chair	Jasinski	Rasmusson				
1.13	Housley, Lead	Mohamed	Xiong				
1.14	Dibble	Nelson					
1.15	1.15 COMMITTEE ON COMMERCE AND CONSUMER PROTECTION (10)						
1.16	Klein, Chair	Frentz	Rasmusson				
1.17	Seeberger, Vice Chair	Howe	Wiklund				
1.18	Dahms, Lead	Latz	Xiong				
1.19	Duckworth						
1.20	COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION FINANCE (10)						
1.21	Kunesh, Chair	Farnsworth	Maye Quade				
1.22	Gustafson, Vice Chair	Kreun	Oumou Verbeten				
1.23	Rarick, Lead	Lucero	Westlin				
1.24	Cwodzinski						

01/04/23 SENATE DESK SR SR008-3

2.1	COM	COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION POLICY (10)				
2.2	Cwodzinski, Chair	Boldon	Kunesh			
2.3	Maye Quade, Vice Chair	Duckworth	Mann			
2.4	Coleman, Lead	Hauschild	Wesenberg			
2.5	Abeler					
2.6	(COMMITTEE ON ELECTIONS (14)				
2.7	Carlson, Chair	Boldon	Mathews			
2.8	Westlin, Vice Chair	Cwodzinski	Mitchell			
2.9	Koran, Lead	Dornink	Port			
2.10	Anderson	Limmer	Rest			
2.11	Bahr	Marty				
2.12	COMMITTEE ON ENERGY, UTILITIES, ENVIRONMENT, AND CLIMATE (14)					
2.13	Frentz, Chair	Gruenhagen	Mitchell			
2.14	Xiong, Vice Chair	Hoffman	Port			
2.15	Mathews, Lead	Klein	Rarick			
2.16	Dibble	Lucero	Weber			
2.17	Green	McEwen				
2.18	COMMITTEE O	N ENVIRONMENT, CLIMAT	E, AND LEGACY (10)			
2.19	Hawj, Chair	Hauschild	Lang			
2.20	McEwen, Vice Chair	Hoffman	Morrison			
2.21	Eichorn, Lead	Kunesh	Wesenberg			
2.22	Green					
2.23	COMMITTEE ON FINANCE (11)					
2.24	Marty, Chair	Dahms	Pappas			
2.25	Frentz, Vice Chair	Eichorn	Westrom			
2.26	Pratt, Lead	Mohamed	Wiklund			
2.27	Champion	Murphy				
2.28	COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES (9)					
2.29	Wiklund, Chair	Abeler	Kupec			
2.30	Mann, Vice Chair	Boldon	Lieske			
2.31	Utke, Lead	Hoffman	Morrison			
2.32	COM	MITTEE ON HIGHER EDUC	ATION (8)			
2.33	Fateh, Chair	Farnsworth	Oumou Verbeten			
2.34	Putnam, Vice Chair	Kupec	Rarick			
2.35	Duckworth, Lead	Murphy				
2.36	COMMITTEE ON HOUSING AND HOMELESSNESS PREVENTION (8)					
2.37	Port, Chair	Draheim	Pha			

	01/04/23	SENATE DESK	SR	SR008-3			
3.1	Boldon, Vice Chair	Housley	Rest				
3.2	Lucero, Lead	Mohamed					
3.3	COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES (10)						
3.4	Hoffman, Chair	Mathews	Rasmusson				
3.5	Fateh, Vice Chair	Maye Quade	Utke				
3.6	Abeler, Lead	Mitchell	Wiklund				
3.7	Mann						
3.8	COMMITTEE C	ON JOBS AND ECONOMIC D	DEVELOPMENT (8)				
3.9	Champion, Chair	Gustafson	Pratt				
3.10	Mohamed, Vice Chair	Hawj	Putnam				
3.11	Draheim, Lead	Housley					
3.12	COMMITTE	E ON JUDICIARY AND PUB	LIC SAFETY (9)				
3.13	Latz, Chair	Carlson	Pappas				
3.14	Oumou Verbeten, Vice Chair	Howe	Seeberger				
3.15	Limmer, Lead	Kreun	Westlin				
3.16		COMMITTEE ON LABOR (10)				
3.17	McEwen, Chair	Kupec	Oumou Verbeten				
3.18	Hauschild, Vice Chair	Lieske	Pappas				
3.19	Dornink, Lead	Marty	Wesenberg				
3.20	Gruenhagen						
3.21	COMMITTEE ON RULES AND ADMINISTRATION (10)						
3.22	Dziedzic, Chair	Eichorn	Marty				
3.23	Rest, Vice Chair	Frentz	Miller				
3.24	Johnson, Lead	Limmer	Murphy				
3.25	Champion						
3.26	COMMITTEE ON STAT	ΓΕ AND LOCAL GOVERNM	ENT AND VETERANS	S (12)			
3.27	Murphy, Chair	Carlson	Jasinski				
3.28	Mitchell, Vice Chair	Cwodzinski	Koran				
3.29	Anderson, Lead	Drazkowski	Maye Quade				
3.30	Bahr	Fateh	Morrison				
3.31	COMMITTEE ON TAXES (10)						
3.32	Rest, Chair	Drazkowski	Miller				
3.33	Klein, Vice Chair	Dziedzic	Nelson				
3.34	Weber, Lead	Hauschild	Putnam				
2.25	Dil.l.l.						

Carlson McEwen

COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION (8)

Dibble

Dibble, Chair

3.35

3.36

3.37

01/04/23 SENATE DESK SR SR008-3

4.1 Morrison, Vice Chair Coleman Port

4.2 Jasinski, Lead Lang